
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

British Schools Championships
M/ADVI-P3

9/10 March 2024
EIS Sheffield

Results
Pos Name

1 Rico AMEDIKU New College Worcester

2 Jake PASQUILL Home Educated

3 Murray MCCONNELL Prestonlodge High Sch

4 Jacobean EDWARDS Lincoln College

Time

Jake Murray Jacobean Rico
PASQUILL MCCONNELL EDWARDS AMEDIKU

1 Mon 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu

Lincoln College New College WorcesterHome Educated Prestonlodge High Sch

1:35

0:21

3:00

0:04

1:45

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

2

15

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

00 10

01 00

00 10

00 10

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


