British Schools Championships M/ADVI-P3

9/10 March 2024 EIS Sheffield



4 Judoka

Competitors	Jake PASQUILL	Murray MCCONNELL	Jacobean EDWARDS	Rico AMEDIKU	
Grade	1 Mon	1 Kyu	1 Kyu	1 Kyu	
Club	Home Educated	Prestonlodge High Sch	Lincoln College	New College Worcester	Time
1	① 10	00 LOSS			1:35
2			LOSS	① 10	0:21
3	01 T 5		⁰⁰ LOSS		3:00
4		LOSS		¹⁰ 10	0:04
5	00 LOSS			π 10	1:45
6		① 10	⁰⁰ LOSS		
Total Pts	15	10	0	30	
Total Wins	2	1	0	3	
Pos	2	3	4	1	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name
rable officials		1	Rico AMEDIKU New College Worcester
		2	Jake PASQUILL Home Educated
		3	Murray MCCONNELL Prestonlodge High Sch
		4	Jacobean EDWARDS Lincoln College